
				OR	BLT
				CHICKEN	

www.softcafe.com

SMALL TAPPASSMALL TAPPAS

JALAPENO	BOTTLE	CAPS		$3.99 - 

Served with Cusabi Sauce

HOT	PEPPERS		$4.99 - Three hot

peppers cooked in garlic olive oil and

served with marinara and flat bread

FUNNEL	CAKE	FRIES		$4.99 - 

Served with warm maple syrup

CREAMY	SMOKED	GOUDA

MACARONI	&	CHEESE	BITES	

$6.29

CREAMY	SMOKED	GOUDA

MACARONI	&	CHEESE	BITES	

$6.29 - Lightly battered bite-size

nuggets, served with cusabi avocado

sauce

 - Lightly battered bite-size

nuggets, served with cusabi avocado

sauce

PRETZEL	BITES		$3.99 -             

Mini round pretzels topped with

jalapeno cheese sauce and jalapeno's

QUESO	DIP	STICKS		$6.99 -         

 7 served with spicy ranch

MOZZARELLA	CHEESE	STICKS	

$6.99 - Six served with marinara

ASPARAGUS	FRIES		$6.99 - 

Served with Cusabi Sauce.

CHICKEN	TENDERS		$6.99 -         

4 Served with dipping sauce

MAC	&	JACK	BREW	BITES		$6.99 - 

served with spicy ranch dressing

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

FRIED	GREEN	TOMATOES	&

MOZZARELLA	OR	FRESH

TOMATOES		$6.99 - with fresh

mozzarella, with basil with a

balsamic vinegar glaze

CALAMARI		$6.99 - Breaded

calamari tossed in a garlic sauce with

red & yellow peppers

STEAK	&	CILANTRO	MINI

EMPANADA		$6.99 - Made with

generous chunks of beef, cheese and

fresh cilantro oil

SPICY	PULLED	PORK	NACHOS	

$8.99

SPICY	PULLED	PORK	NACHOS	

$8.99 - Tortilla chips loaded with

smoky pulled pork, fundido, jack and

cheddar, red onion, tomatoes,

garnished with jalapeno chips and

sour cream

 - Tortilla chips loaded with

smoky pulled pork, fundido, jack and

cheddar, red onion, tomatoes,

garnished with jalapeno chips and

sour cream

SHARING TAPPASSHARING TAPPAS
QUESO	FUNDIDO		$7.99 - served

with chips, jalapeno cheese sauce

with chorizo sausage

SPINACH	AND	ARTICHOKE	DIP	

$7.99 - served with tortilla chips

C.B.R.	DIP		$7.99 -                        

Corned beef reuben dip served with

chips

SPICY	TRIO		$6.99SPICY	TRIO		$6.99 - Mac & Jack

cheese bites, Onion hot scoops,

Jalapeno bottle caps with dipping

sauce

 - Mac & Jack

cheese bites, Onion hot scoops,

Jalapeno bottle caps with dipping

sauce

LOADED	POTATO	SKINS		$6.99 - 

Bacon, cheddar cheese and

tomatoes, served with sour cream

SOUTHERN	FRENCH	FRIES	

$7.99 - Smothered pulled pork in a

BBQ sauce or house made pork gravy

with fresh white cheddar cheese

curds

PICA	DE	GALLO	CHIPS		$8.29PICA	DE	GALLO	CHIPS		$8.29 - 

Tortilla chips, fresh pica de gallo,

guacamole, jalapeno cheese sauce,

chorizo sausage, black and corn bean

salsa and cheddar cheese

 - 

Tortilla chips, fresh pica de gallo,

guacamole, jalapeno cheese sauce,

chorizo sausage, black and corn bean

salsa and cheddar cheese

CHICKEN	QUESADILLA		$7.99 - 

Fajita chicken, tomatoes, red onion,

mushrooms with mozzarella and

provolone cheese, choice of shell

BBQ	HAWAIIAN	PIZZA

QUESADILLA		$8.99 - Canadian

Bacon, bacon, jalapeno peppers, red

onions, pineapple in BBQ sauce with

white cheddar cheese curds, fresh

cilantro and cheddar cheese. 

WRAPS          WRAPS          
             PLAIN, HONEY WHEAT,

SPINACH,  TOMATO BASIL 

             PLAIN, HONEY WHEAT,

SPINACH,  TOMATO BASIL 

TURKEY	BACON	CLUB				$6.39 - 

Turkey, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce,

cheddar, mozzarella & spicy ranch 

SWEET	CHILI	CHICKEN		$6.39 - 

Grilled fajita chicken strips, lettuce,

tomatoes, red bell peppers, and

carrots in sweet chili sauce with

mozzarella cheese 

CHICKEN	TERIYAKI				$6.29 -      

Grilled fajita chicken strips, broccoli,

carrots, tossed in teriyaki sauce, with

mozzarella and lettuce 

CHICKEN	FINGER			$6.39 - 

Breaded Chicken Tenders, diced

tomatoes, romaine lettuce, ranch and

cheddar and mozzarella

TURKEY	AVOCADO				$6.39TURKEY	AVOCADO				$6.39 -       

Smoked turkey and spinach,

avocado, tomatoes, cusabi mayo,

mozzarella and feta 

 -       

Smoked turkey and spinach,

avocado, tomatoes, cusabi mayo,

mozzarella and feta 

MOJITA	TURKEY	WRAP			$6.39Ó  - 

Colusari red rice, brown rice,

amaranth, anaheim peppers, red and

yellow, black & corn bean salsa,

roasted garlic and cilantro, turkey,

mozzarella cheese, cheddar with

cusabi sauce, avocado and spinach  

SOUTHWESTERN	CHICKEN			

$6.29 - Chicken strips, tortilla

strips, black and corn bean salsa,

salsa, lettuce & cheddar, mozzarella

cheese, spicy ranch 

PHILLY	CAESAR		$6.39 - Grilled

Philly Steak, wild rice, mushrooms,

red bell peppers, lettuce, mozzarella

&  caesar dressing 

CAPRESE	CHICKEN	WRAP	

$6.39 - Grilled fajita chicken, fresh

mozzarella, basil, sun dried tomatoes

and avocado, and cusabi sauce
RED	ROOSTER				$6.39RED	ROOSTER				$6.39 - Grilled

BBQ chicken strips, wild rice, red

onion, pineapple, topped with pepper

jack cheese and mozzarella with

romaine lettuce 

 - Grilled

BBQ chicken strips, wild rice, red

onion, pineapple, topped with pepper

jack cheese and mozzarella with

romaine lettuce 

RIO	CHICKEN	WRAP		$6.39RIO	CHICKEN	WRAP		$6.39º  -       

Grilled fajita chicken strips, lettuce,

red & yellow peppers, sun-dried

tomatos, spicy ranch, hot peppers

and cheddar and muenster cheese.

 -       

Grilled fajita chicken strips, lettuce,

red & yellow peppers, sun-dried

tomatos, spicy ranch, hot peppers

and cheddar and muenster cheese.



MAKE IT A DOUBLE.
ADD A PATTY...$.99

CHOICE OF SIDE

TURKEY	REUBEN.....$9.29

SUBSTITUTE	...$.99
TURKEY	BACON	FOR	BACON

ADD	SIDE	OF	GARLIC	SAUCE
			AS	A	DIPPER....$.49

								
										HOT	PEPPER	RELISH	..$.15

HOT!!!!

FOR	SANDWICHES,	BURGERS,	
		CHICKEN	COOP,		SEAFOOD	
				&	MEATLESS	SANDWICH

DON'T	FORGET	THE	HOSE

SRIRACHA	KETCHUP	
&

CHICKEN COOPCHICKEN COOP
CHOICE OF ONE SIDECHOICE OF ONE SIDE

BARBEQUE	CHICKEN		$9.49 - 

Char grilled chicken breast, BBQ

sauce, cheddar cheese, and Boars

head bacon, served with lettuce,

tomato and red onion.

BLEU	&	BUFFALO	CHICKEN	

$9.39

BLEU	&	BUFFALO	CHICKEN	

$9.39 - Breaded chicken breast,

tossed in Buffalo Sauce, smothered

in pepper jack cheese, bleu cheese

dressing with lettuce & tomato

 - Breaded chicken breast,

tossed in Buffalo Sauce, smothered

in pepper jack cheese, bleu cheese

dressing with lettuce & tomato

YARD	BIRD			$9.69 - Grilled cajun

chicken breast, bacon, provolone,

lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles

and sriracha sauce and mayo

ITALIAN	CHICKEN		$9.49 - Char

grilled chicken breast with roasted

red pepper, grilled onion, provolone

cheese on ciabatta bun

CALIFORNIA	CHICKEN		$9.69CALIFORNIA	CHICKEN		$9.69 - 

Char grilled chicken breast, avocado,

boars head bacon, pepper jack

cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato

and spicy mayo 

 - 

Char grilled chicken breast, avocado,

boars head bacon, pepper jack

cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato

and spicy mayo 

MEATLESS
SPICY	BLACK	BEAN				$8.99 - 

Black Bean Burger with grilled

mushrooms, onions, mozzarella

cheese, finished with lettuce 

MEXICAN	GRILL		$9.29 -             

Grilled avocado, portobello

mushrooms, pico de gallo, red onion,

cheddar and pepper jack, fresh

cilantro 

SPINACH	TOMATO	MELT			

$8.99 - Grilled sour dough, sun

dried tomato feta, mozzarella cheese,

with fresh spinach and tomatoes. 

PORTABELLA	SPINACH	MELT	

$8.99 - Spinach, portabella,

tomatoes, red onions, sun dried

tomato feta, mozzarella cheese,

cusabi mayo

EGGPLANT	PARMESAN		$9.29EGGPLANT	PARMESAN		$9.29 - 

Breaded eggplant, tomato,

mushrooms, spaghetti sauce and

mozzarella cheese on grilled ciabatti

roll

 - 

Breaded eggplant, tomato,

mushrooms, spaghetti sauce and

mozzarella cheese on grilled ciabatti

roll

BURGERSBURGERS
CHOICE OF ONE SIDECHOICE OF ONE SIDE

BLEU	MUSHROOM			$9.49 - 

Grilled portabella, bleu cheese

crumbles, lettuce and tomato 

NO	BUN	BURGER		$8.49NO	BUN	BURGER		$8.49 - A

cheddar cheeseburger without the

bun, lettuce and tomato served with

a large house salad 

 - A

cheddar cheeseburger without the

bun, lettuce and tomato served with

a large house salad 

SWISS	MUSHROOM	MELT		

$9.49 - Portabella mushrooms,

grilled onions, swiss & horseradish

sauce

WHITE	TURKEY	BURGER			

$9.29 - Mediterranean Style -garlic

and pepper, red onion, lettuce &

tomato

MEXICALI	BURGER		$9.69 -       

Corn bean salas, baja salsa, red

onion, avocado, lettuce & tomato 

american and jalapeno fundido sauce

THE	BROOKLYN		REUBEN		$9.89 - 

Slow roasted corned beef,

sauerkraut, swiss cheese, thousand

island and a juicy burger...

JALAPENO	BURGER		$9.49 - 

Jalapeno Bottle caps, mozzarella

cheese, red onion, lettuce & tomato

HALL	OF	FAME		$9.69HALL	OF	FAME		$9.69 - Avocado,

canadian bacon, spinach, spicy mayo,

muenster cheese and tomato 

 - Avocado,

canadian bacon, spinach, spicy mayo,

muenster cheese and tomato 

MAMA	MIA	PIZZA	BURGER	

$9.79 - Sauted onions, mushrooms,

fried pepperoni, marinara sauce, red

peppers, mozzarella and provolone

cheese on ciabatta roll

CHOICE OF SIDE

French Fries, Tater Tots, Seasoned

Potato Wedges, Seasoned Waffle

Fries, Homemade Chips, Sweet

Potato French Fries, Onion Petals

Side Salad or Cup of Soup                

Hash Browns or Home Fries             

Steamed Broccoli                    

Steamed Vegetable Medley
Red Skin Potato Salad Coleslaw,

Cottage Cheese, Applesauce, 

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
CHOICE OF ONE SIDECHOICE OF ONE SIDECHOICE OF ONE SIDECHOICE OF ONE SIDE

AVOCADO.BACON.TURKEY

MELT			$9.69

AVOCADO.BACON.TURKEY

MELT			$9.69 - Grilled Turkey,

bacon, sliced avocado, lettuce,

tomato, mozzarella and pepper jack

cheese with ancho chile sauce on

grilled sour dough  

 - Grilled Turkey,

bacon, sliced avocado, lettuce,

tomato, mozzarella and pepper jack

cheese with ancho chile sauce on

grilled sour dough  

PHILLY	STEAK	SANDWICH	

$9.29 - Grilled onions, mushrooms

with mozzarella cheese
SAMANTHA'S	FAVORITE		$9.69 - 

Smoked Turkey, cheddar cheese,

tomato slices, grilled mushrooms,

Boars head bacon, lettuce and 

Russian dressing on grilled sour

dough. WOW! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
MONTE	CRISTO		$9.39 - French

toast with American and Swiss

cheese, grilled ham, turkey and hot

pepper jelly

TURKEY	BACON	CLUB				$9.49TURKEY	BACON	CLUB				$9.49 - 

A triple Decker with fresh turkey

breast, Boars Head bacon, lettuce,

tomato, and American and Swiss

cheese, mayo and choice of toast.

Add a fried egg..  .69  

 - 

A triple Decker with fresh turkey

breast, Boars Head bacon, lettuce,

tomato, and American and Swiss

cheese, mayo and choice of toast.

Add a fried egg..  .69  

PORKY	MELT				$9.39 -              

Slow roasted pork, coleslaw, cheddar

cheese and BBQ on a grilled ciabatta 

CORNED	BEEF	REUBEN			$9.39 - 

Old world quality with a "Kosher

Flavor" our corned beef is slow

roasted then shaved with swiss

cheese, kraut & thousand island.   

ROAST	BEEF	HORSERADISH	

$9.39 - Slow roasted beef brisket,

red onion, muenster cheese,

horseradish sauce, lettuce and

tomato on marble rye
MELT	BAHN	MI		$9.69MELT	BAHN	MI		$9.69 - Slow

Roasted Pulled Pork, muenster

cheese, hot pepper relish, carrot

stick and fresh cucumbers and

cilantro with sriracha sauce

 - Slow

Roasted Pulled Pork, muenster

cheese, hot pepper relish, carrot

stick and fresh cucumbers and

cilantro with sriracha sauce



SALADS ARE A BOWL
 OF MIX GREENS

A MINI HEAD OF  LETTUCE
WITH A PITA

ONE	KIND	WORD	CAN	

²SOMEONE'S	DAY

‘ADD	FAJITA	CHICKEN	OR	TURKEY...$2.00

MAKE

SEAFOOD SANDWICHESSEAFOOD SANDWICHES
CHOICE OF ONE SIDECHOICE OF ONE SIDE

ALASKAN	SALMON				$9.29 - 

Grilled salmon burger, topped with

red onion, tomato, mozzarella,

lettuce and spicy mayo  

BLACKEN	MAUI			$10.39BLACKEN	MAUI			$10.39 -            

 8 oz. Maui, red onion, spicy mayo,

lettuce and tomato, muenster cheese

on a ciabatta roll

 -            

 8 oz. Maui, red onion, spicy mayo,

lettuce and tomato, muenster cheese

on a ciabatta roll

FISH	FILET				$9.49 - A 8oz filet,

american cheese, tomato and lettuce

and onion petals

YELLOWFIN	TUNA		$10.39 -        

8oz yellowfin tuna steak char grilled,

with lettuce, tomato, cusabi sauce

COD	SANDWICH		$9.29 -       

Breaded cod filet with American

cheese, ciabatta roll, lettuce, tomato

ALBACORE	TUNA	MELT			$9.39 - 

Grilled American cheese on marble

rye, tomato, albacore tuna salad 

GOURMET SALADSGOURMET SALADS

SERVED WITH A GRILLED PITASERVED WITH A GRILLED PITASERVED WITH A GRILLED PITASERVED WITH A GRILLED PITA

Red Raspberry Vinaigrette, Honey

Mustard, Sweet an Sour, Oil and

Vinegar, Lite Italian, Lite Ranch,

Caesar, House Italian, Bleu Cheese,

Thousand Island,  Mediterranean

Feta, Parmesan Peppercorn Ranch,

Cusabi, Ancho Chipotle, Spicy Ranch,

Ranch, Poppy seed, Honey French,

Sesame ,Balsamic Vinaigrette,

Avocado Ranch  &  extra side   .69  

TUSCAN	SALAD		$8.29Ó  -               

Grilled fajita chicken, sun-dried

tomato feta cheese, cucumbers,

black olives, tomatoes 

HAM	AND	TURKEY				$8.29 -        

Topped with egg, tomatoes, turkey

and ham, mozzarella and cheddar

CHICKEN	AN	BELLA			$8.29 -       

Grilled fajita chicken, portabella

mushrooms, fresh broccoli, diced

tomatoes and mozzarella 

ITALIAN	CHICKEN	TOMATO

BASIL	COUSCOUS	SALAD		$8.29

ITALIAN	CHICKEN	TOMATO

BASIL	COUSCOUS	SALAD		$8.29

Ó
 - 

Tomato cucumber garlic basil

couscous topped with grilled

chicken, mozzarella and black olives.

 - 

Tomato cucumber garlic basil

couscous topped with grilled

chicken, mozzarella and black olives.

SANTA	FE	CHICKEN				$8.29 -     

Grilled chicken strips with corn and

black bean salsa, black olives, salsa,

finished with mozzarella & cheddar 

BLEU	BUFFALO	CHICKEN			

$8.29 - Breaded chicken tossed in

our hot sauce, cheddar cheese,

tomatoes and bleu cheese

RASPBERRY	CHICKEN				$8.29 - 

Grilled fajita chicken strips, bacon in

raspberry vinaigrett & bleu cheese, 

strawberries, pineapple, tomatoes

and mozzarella 

SOUTHERN	SHRIMP		$8.29SOUTHERN	SHRIMP		$8.29 - 

Breaded Shrimp , baby portabella's

tossed sweet chili sauce, mandarin

oranges, tomatoes, mozzarella

cheese and rice noodles

 - 

Breaded Shrimp , baby portabella's

tossed sweet chili sauce, mandarin

oranges, tomatoes, mozzarella

cheese and rice noodles

PEPPERONI	CHEF		$8.29 -        

Deep Fried Pepperoni ,red and yellow

peppers, tomatoes, egg and cheddar

cheese

ASIAN	SWEET	CHILI				$8.29 -     

 Grilled fajita chicken in a sweet chili

sauce, carrots, tomatoes, goat

cheese, red and yellow peppers

CRAN	RAISIN	CHICKEN			$8.29 - 

Grilled fajita chicken, tomatoes, feta

cheese, cran raisins, honey bacon &

pecans 

TACO	IN	A	SHELL		$8.19TACO	IN	A	SHELL		$8.19 - Beefy

taco meat, black and corn bean salsa,

baja salsa, two cheeses and black

olives in a shell, served with spicy

ranch & sour cream

 - Beefy

taco meat, black and corn bean salsa,

baja salsa, two cheeses and black

olives in a shell, served with spicy

ranch & sour cream

SAMANTHA'S	SALAD				$8.29 - 

Grilled fajita chicken, cheddar,

tomatoes, diced egg, red onion and 

sliced avocado

HULA	BOWL				$8.29 -            

Fresh pineapple, strawberries,

mandarin oranges, mozzarella cheese

and chicken walnut salad. 

HONEY	MUSTARD	CHICKEN	

$8.29 - Grilled chicken in honey

mustard, black olives, tomatoes, feta

cheese, honey pecans & bacon,

tortilla strips

CARIBBEAN	SALAD		$8.29 -        

Teriyaki chicken, red and yellow

peppers, red onion, carrots,

pineapple, mandarin oranges &

mozzarella cheese  

NEPTUNE	SALAD	CHEF		$8.29 - 

Seafood Salad on bed fresh salad mix

with tomatoes and feta and

mozzarella cheese

VEGETABLE	STEAMED	SALAD	

$8.29

À
 - Vegetable medley, grilled

red and yellow peppers, red onion,

mozzarella and tomato..

MOJITA	CHICKEN	SALAD		$8.29Ó  - 

Grilled chicken strip, Northern &

Black Beans, celery in a Poblano

Chili peppers in a mint and lime

vinaigrette, with red & yellow

peppers, tomatoes, with feta cheese

& mozzarella

WEDGES............$6.89WEDGES............$6.89

FRESH	FRUIT	 - Strawberries,

pineapple, mandarin oranges,

blueberries & cran raisins 

SANTA	FE	 - Black and corn bean

salsa, cheddar, black olives & salsa,

spicy ranch dressing. 

SIMPLE		$5.89 - Feta, tomatoes,

cucumbers, croutons and black olives

THE	WEDGETHE	WEDGE -                                

Diced eggs, tomatoes, honey bacon

and pecans, topped with bleu cheese 

 -                                

Diced eggs, tomatoes, honey bacon

and pecans, topped with bleu cheese 

HEARTY	GRAINS	AND	WILD

MUSHROOMS			$6.49

Ó
 - KAMUT

Khorasan wheat, red and wild rice,

shitake & crimini mushrooms,

roasted green onions and garlic

thyme, broccoli, feta cheese, egg and

tomato

STUFFER	 - Choice of albacore

tuna, chicken walnut with egg and

tomato & mozzarella

CHICKEN	AND	CHEESECHICKEN	AND	CHEESE -        

Grilled chicken, cheddar, diced egg

and tomato.

 -        

Grilled chicken, cheddar, diced egg

and tomato.



CHOICE OF ONE

SERVED WITH DINNER SALAD
   AND CHOICE OF POTATO

HAVE YOUR SEAFOOD COOKED IN
TERIYAKI, SWEET CHILI, GARLIC ALIOLI
BLACKENED OR CAJUN....FOR $.99

IRRESISTIBLE

	also	TRY	Mexicali	Stuffed	Peppers

SEASONAL

SOUP DU JOURSOUP DU JOUR
ASK	SERVER	FOR	SOUP

SELECTION

CUP		$3.69			BOWL		$4.89		

QT..$9.39

SOUP	SAMPLER		$5.29 - Choose

Three

SOUP	AND	SALAD				$6.99 - Fresh

mixed green, topped with cheddar,

diced tomatoes and croutons. with

cup of soup 

SMALL	SALAD				$3.69

WARM	ME	UP		$9.39WARM	ME	UP		$9.39 - Soup bowl,

homemade chips and 1/2 sandwich

 - Soup bowl,

homemade chips and 1/2 sandwich

1/2	SANDWICH	AND	CUP	SOUP		

																					$7.89

TURKEY REUBEN, CORNED  BEEF

REUBEN, HAM & SWISS, CHICKEN

WALNUT SALAD, TURKEY SALAD,

B.L.T, EGG SALAD, GRILLED

CHEESE, ROAST BEEF MELT,

SPINACH TOMATO MELT, OR A

TUNA MELT

ALA CARTEALA CARTE

	EXTRA	SAUCES	FOR	DIPPING			

$.39 -  Baja Salsa,  Honey Mustard, 

Ranch,  Parmesan Ranch,  Bleu

Cheese,   BBQ, Spicy Ranch, Cusabi, 

Horsy, Sour Cream, Ancho Chile,

Avocado Ranch 

EGG	SALAD	SANDWICH		$5.79

HOMEMADE	CHICKEN	WALNUT

SALAD	SANDWICH		$6.39

ALBACORE	TUNA	SALAD

SANDWICH		$6.39

WHITE	CHEDDAR	MAC	&

CHEESE		$3.99

WILD	RICE,	STEAMED

BROCCOLI	STEAMED

VEGETABLE	MEDLEY		$3.29

CHOICE	OF	ONE:	WAFFLE	FRIES,

TATER	TOTS,	SEASONED

WEDGES,	ONION	RINGS,

FRENCH	FRIES,	ONION	PETALS,

SWEET	POTATO	FRIES		$2.99

CHOICE	OF	ONE:	WAFFLE	FRIES,

TATER	TOTS,	SEASONED

WEDGES,	ONION	RINGS,

FRENCH	FRIES,	ONION	PETALS,

SWEET	POTATO	FRIES		$2.99

CUP	OF	SAUSAGE	GRAVY				$2.79

3-COURSE FAVORITES3-COURSE FAVORITES

6	OZ	USDA	CHOICE	SIRLOIN

STEAK				$9.99

8	OZ	PRIME	PORK	RIB	EYE			

$10.29

8	OZ	BLACKEN	MAHI		$13.99
8	OZ	SALMON	FILET		$13.99

8	OZ	TUNA	STEAK		$13.99

10	OZ	BROILED	SCROD		$12.99

10	OZ	BONE	IN	PORK	CHOP	

$14.99 - Redskin potatoes and

grilled asparagus

12	OZ	STRIP	STEAK		$17.99 - 

Choice of Potato and Dinner Salad

ST LOUIS RIBSST LOUIS RIBS

1/2	RACK	OF	RIBS	&	BBQ

CHICKEN	BREAST		$17.99 - 

Served with french fries, coleslaw &

Fuji apples

1/2	RACK	RIBS	ST	LOUIS	STYLE

IN	OUR	OWN	BARBECUE	

$12.99 - Served with french fries,

coleslaw & Fuji apples

FULL	RACK	RIBS		$17.99FULL	RACK	RIBS		$17.99 - 

Served with french fries, coleslaw

and Fuji apples

 - 

Served with french fries, coleslaw

and Fuji apples

 FAMILY DINNER FAMILY DINNER
ADD A SIDE SALAD FOR $1.49ADD A SIDE SALAD FOR $1.49ADD A SIDE SALAD FOR $1.49ADD A SIDE SALAD FOR $1.49

LIVER	&	ONIONS		$9.29LIVER	&	ONIONS		$9.29 - Served

with choice potato and vegetable

 - Served

with choice potato and vegetable

SCRATCH..	MEATLOAF			$9.29SCRATCH..	MEATLOAF			$9.29 - 

Meatloaf served with mash potatoes

and green beans.

 - 

Meatloaf served with mash potatoes

and green beans.

HO	KI	FISH	AN	FRIES		$10.99 -   

  5 PC Flakey pub style cod, French

Fries and coleslaw with Hush puppies

TERIYAKI	CHICKEN	BOWL	

$13.99 - Served over wild rice and

vegetables

LAGAR	COD	DINNER		$10.29 -    

5 PC Lager Cod, French Fries and

Coleslaw

SMOTHERED	CHICKEN		$14.99SMOTHERED	CHICKEN		$14.99 - 

Chicken Breasts, grilled onions,

mushrooms, spinach, pepper jack

cheese, choice of  potato and

vegetable

 - 

Chicken Breasts, grilled onions,

mushrooms, spinach, pepper jack

cheese, choice of  potato and

vegetable

CHICKEN	TENDERS	AN	FRIES	

$9.39 - Choice of Sweet Potato Fries

or French Fries and Coleslaw

FRIED	SPAGHETTI				$9.89 - 

Fettuccini grilled in parmesan cheese

with mushrooms, tomatoes, onions

and diced ham. Side marinara sauce

(Try it with spinach, mushrooms and

tomatoes) 

CHICKEN	PARMESAN		$12.99 - 

Lightly breaded, sauted in olive oil,

served over linguini with provolone

and marinara sauce

HOMEMADE	LASAGNA		$12.99HOMEMADE	LASAGNA		$12.99 - 

Seven layers of tall Italian food.

 - 

Seven layers of tall Italian food.

CHICKEN	PRIMAVERA		$12.99 - 

Char grilled fajita chicken, broccoli,

portabella mushrooms in fresh

alfredo sauce

STUFFED	PEPPER		$9.29STUFFED	PEPPER		$9.29 -           

 From Scratch---Red or yellow

peppers stuffed and baked in a

tomato based sauce

 -           

 From Scratch---Red or yellow

peppers stuffed and baked in a

tomato based sauce

CITY	CHICKEN		$9.79 - Made from

scratch, served with mash potatoes

and green beans

COUNTRY	COOKED	POT	PIES	

$10.99

COUNTRY	COOKED	POT	PIES	

$10.99 - Chicken pot pie served

with mash potatoes an gravy and

cinnamon apples  JUST like MOM'S,  

....while they last

 - Chicken pot pie served

with mash potatoes an gravy and

cinnamon apples  JUST like MOM'S,  

....while they last


